PCB-1
PCB SERIES LOW COST UNIVERSAL PCB
Accessories (Optional parts)
Adhesive standoff ASR series
See page ASR-1
Adhesive standoff AST series
See page AST-1
t

φ8.5
2
4.
4
3
H
AST3-
NEW PRODUCT Vol.1   2020.7
■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no. H dimension Included screw Recommended PCB
Thickness (mm)
Recommended torque
（N・m）
AST2.5-5B 5 M2.5-5 panhead 1.0〜2.0 0.3 0.6  4
AST2.5-10B 10 M2.5-5 panhead 1.0〜2.0 0.3 0.8  4
AST3-6B 6 M3-6 panhead 1.0〜3.0 0.4 1.5  4
AST3-10B 10 M3-6 panhead 1.0〜3.0 0.4 1.6  4
AST3-15B 15 M3-6 panhead 1.0〜3.0 0.4 1.8  4
AST3-20B 20 M3-6 panhead 1.0〜3.0 0.4 2.1   4
AST4-10.5B 10.5 M4-8 panhead 1.0〜3.5 0.8 2.6  4
AST4-20B 20 M4-8 panhead 1.0〜3.5 0.8 3.2   4
AST2.5-5B-P 5 None ─ 0.3 0.6 100
AST2.5-10B-P 10 None ─ 0.3 0.8 100
AST3-6B-P 6 None ─ 0.4 1.5 100
AST3-10B-P 10 None ─ 0.4 1.6 100
AST3-15B-P 15 None ─ 0.4 1.8 100
AST3-20B-P 20 None ─ 0.4 2.1 100
AST4-10.5B-P 10.5 None ─ 0.8 2.6 50
AST4-20B-P 20 None ─ 0.8 3.2 50
AST.indd   1 20/07/20   10:20
Adhesive tape
Adhesive tape
PE Tube